ACME SEMI
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

26852
6713
2984
1678
1074
746
0.05
0.12
0.18
0.24
0.30
0.36
D(m)
5W  Ra98 3000K  5°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         367                          15°                  AFL5706W-M-TL-30N15
6W                         349                          24°                  AFL5706W-M-TL-30N24
6W                         340                          36°                  AFL5706W-M-TL-30N36
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         419                          15°                  AFL5708W-M-TL-30N15
8W                         470                          24°                  AFL5708W-M-TL-30N24
8W                         456                          36°                  AFL5708W-M-TL-30N36
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       462                          15°                  AFL5710W-M-TL-30N15
10W                       628                          24°                  AFL5710W-M-TL-30N24
10W                       616                          36°                  AFL5710W-M-TL-30N36
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
5W                         313                           5°                  AFL5705W-M-TL-30N05
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey